
Race 8- Littleborough 5k

[ 1st :17:48, 2nd :18:08, 3rd :18:33 ]

Tod 

Pos

Race 

Pos
NAME Cat

Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec)

Road 

Pts
GP Pts

1 1 Dom Leckie M 0 17 48 102.0 102.0

2 2 Ben Blosse M 0 18 8 100.2 100.2

3 4 William Tyson M 0 18 53 96.2 96.2

4 5 Tom Saunders M 0 19 3 95.3 95.3

5 6 Richard Butterwick M50 0 19 6 95.1 109.0

6 7 Jon Wright M50 0 19 11 94.7 108.5

7 10 Chris Goddard M45 0 19 28 93.3 99.6

8 13 Mark Tempest M50 0 19 48 91.7 105.2

9 14 Sam Lund M50 0 20 10 90.1 100.7

10 16 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 0 20 38 88.0 101.3

11 17 Thomas Bibby M35 0 21 2 86.3 86.3

12 18 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 21 2 86.3 98.2

13 19 Mark Anderton M60 0 21 6 86.1 106.2

14 23 Dave Weedon M40 0 21 49 83.2 88.2

15 24 Rebecca Howell F 0 21 53 83.0 91.8

16 27 Kerry Edwards F50 0 22 4 82.3 105.3

17 28 Kath Brierley F60 0 22 9 82.0 122.2

18 29 Mel Blackhurst F55 0 22 26 81.0 114.6

19 32 Ian Maclachlan M55 0 23 4 78.7 93.5

20 33 Toby Leckie M 0 23 8 78.5 78.5

21 36 Katie Samuelson F45 0 23 36 77.0 94.6

22 40 Darren Gillman M50 0 23 49 76.3 87.4

23 42 Neil Bailey M55 0 24 0 75.7 88.3

24 44 Derek Donohue M60 0 24 19 74.7 95.0

25 45 Paul Brannigan M60 0 24 39 73.7 89.1

26 46 Lisa Kempster F45 0 24 48 73.2 92.8

27 49 David Ashton M60 0 25 2 72.5 91.3

28 51 Lisa Peatfield F45 0 25 18 71.8 91.8

29 52 Rebecca Chapman F 0 25 49 70.3 77.8

30 58 Helen Hodgkinson F50 0 26 34 68.4 90.3

31 63 Sheila Shackleton F65 0 27 46 65.4 104.4

32 67 Lauren Wright F 0 28 42 63.3 70.0

33 68 Bev Wright F50 0 28 51 63.0 84.1

34 74 Helen Tipping F55 0 29 9 62.3 87.1

35 87 Dave O'Neill M65 0 41 35 43.7 56.1

36 88 Ian Stansfield M80 0 58 35 31.0 48.1



In GP Points order:

Pos NAME Cat
Time 

(hr)
(min) (sec)

Road 

Pts
GP Pts ↓

1 28 Kath Brierley F60 0 22 09 82.0 122.2

2 29 Mel Blackhurst F55 0 22 26 81.0 114.6

3 6 Richard Butterwick M50 0 19 06 95.1 109.0

4 7 Jon Wright M50 0 19 11 94.7 108.5

5 19 Mark Anderton M60 0 21 06 86.1 106.2

6 27 Kerry Edwards F50 0 22 04 82.3 105.3

7 13 Mark Tempest M50 0 19 48 91.7 105.2

8 63 Sheila Shackleton F65 0 27 46 65.4 104.4

9 1 Dom Leckie M 0 17 48 102.0 102.0

10 16 Janine McGregor-Stead F35 0 20 38 88.0 101.3

11 14 Sam Lund M50 0 20 10 90.1 100.7

12 2 Ben Blosse M 0 18 08 100.2 100.2

13 10 Chris Goddard M45 0 19 28 93.3 99.6

14 18 Stuart Wolstenholme M50 0 21 02 86.3 98.2

15 4 William Tyson M 0 18 53 96.2 96.2

16 5 Tom Saunders M 0 19 03 95.3 95.3

17 44 Derek Donohue M60 0 24 19 74.7 95.0

18 36 Katie Samuelson F45 0 23 36 77.0 94.6

19 32 Ian Maclachlan M55 0 23 04 78.7 93.5

20 46 Lisa Kempster F45 0 24 48 73.2 92.8

21 24 Rebecca Howell F 0 21 53 83.0 91.8

22 51 Lisa Peatfield F45 0 25 18 71.8 91.8

23 49 David Ashton M60 0 25 02 72.5 91.3

24 58 Helen Hodgkinson F50 0 26 34 68.4 90.3

25 45 Paul Brannigan M60 0 24 39 73.7 89.1

26 42 Neil Bailey M55 0 24 00 75.7 88.3

27 23 Dave Weedon M40 0 21 49 83.2 88.2

28 40 Darren Gillman M50 0 23 49 76.3 87.4

29 74 Helen Tipping F55 0 29 09 62.3 87.1

30 17 Thomas Bibby M35 0 21 02 86.3 86.3

31 68 Bev Wright F50 0 28 51 63 84.1

32 33 Toby Leckie M 0 23 08 78.5 78.5

33 52 Rebecca Chapman F 0 25 49 70.3 77.8

34 67 Lauren Wright F 0 28 42 63.3 70

35 87 Dave O'Neill M65 0 41 35 43.7 56.1

36 88 Ian Stansfield M80 0 58 35 31.0 48.1


